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Timestamp Email Address First and Last Name: Motion 1: Pull consent agendaMotion 2: Modify the agenda and postpone voting on the minutesMotion 3: Move to adopt the prioritized goals of the Senate as identified at the retreat for this academic year 2020-2021Motion 4: Move to use this as a starting point for shared meaning as we work towards district-wide definitions and add to this understanding. Motion 5 [Amendment 4]: Move that the committee chairs will meet with their own committees and put anti-racism on their own agendas first. Then, Professional Development will support them in their conversations on anti-racism and move forward.Motion 6: Move to bring curricular design back on the next agenda. Motion 6: Motion 8: Motion 9: Motion 10: Comments or Questions on any motion (please give the number of the motion as part of your comment). Official comments should take place as part of the discussion of the related motion.
8/19/2020 16:26:14 davsmith@sbccd.cc.ca.usDavid Smith Aye Aye Aye Aye davsmith@sbccd.cc.ca.us
8/19/2020 16:31:57 ssobhani@valleycollege.eduSoha sobhanian Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 16:46:20 mworsley@valleycollege.eduMargaret Worsley Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Thanks Bethany!
8/19/2020 16:46:56 lcuny@valleycollege.edu LUcas Cuny Abstain Abstain Aye Aye Abstain Aye
8/19/2020 16:47:12 dhunter@sbccd.cc.ca.us Diane Hunter Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 16:47:20 Lgregory@valleycollege.eduLeslie Gregory Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 16:47:26 chuston@valleycollege.eduCelia Huston Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 16:47:38 mtinoco@sbccd.cc.ca.us Michelle Tinoco Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 16:52:39 davmartin@valleycollege.eduDavid Martin Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 16:58:31 MValdez@valleycollege.eduMaria Valdez Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 16:59:30 pwall@sbccd.cc.ca.us Patti Wall Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Good job, Bethany! 
8/19/2020 17:01:12 valvarez@valleycollege.eduVicente Alvarez Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 17:02:56 acastro@valleycollege.eduAnthony Castro Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 17:06:04 tallen@valleycollege.edu Tammy Allen Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 17:06:04 nmendoza@sbccd.cc.ca.usNicole Mendoza Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 17:06:15 carjones@valleycollege.eduCarol Jones Aye Abstain Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 17:06:21 theibel@valleycollege.eduTodd Heibel Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 17:06:32 nsogomon@sbccd.cc.ca.usNori Sogomonian Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 17:06:36 rhamdy@valleycollege.eduRania Hamdy Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 17:07:10 apave@valleycollege.edu Adam Pave Aye Aye Aye Abstain Abstain Aye
8/19/2020 17:07:13 tvasquez@valleycollege.eduTatiana Vasquez Abstain Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 17:07:20 aaguila@sbccd.cc.ca.us Ailsa aguilar-Kitibutr, Psy.D.Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye aaguila@sbccd.cc.ca.us
8/19/2020 17:07:22 kbarnett@valleycollege.eduKellie Barnett Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 17:11:22 jbanola@valleycollege.eduJohn Banola Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 21:13:11 btasaka@valleycollege.eduBethany Tasaka Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
8/19/2020 21:16:57 dburns@sbccd.cc.ca.us Davena Burns-Peters Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye Aye
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